PROJECT NAME : MultiMoist CLR™

FORMULA NAME : Moisture Me Probiotic Sheet Mask

TRIAL CODE : 385.008.03

Lab Formula INCI Supplier

Phase Material Name

A DEIONIZED WATER

A RHEOCARE XGN

A HISPAGEL 200 Ns

B MULTIMOIST CLR™
PRORENEW COMPLEX CLR™
HYDROLITE-5

C NAOH (32%)

Operating instructions

Mix A and stir until completely soaked. Add B in this order and stir until uniform. Adjust pH value to 5-5,5 with C.

Directions for use:

Mixed INCI
WATER
XANTHAN GUM
GLYCERIN
GLYCERYL POLYACRYLATE

FRUCTOOLIGOSACCHARIDES
BETA VULGARIS (BEET) ROOT EXTRACT
WATER

LACTOCOCCUS FERMENT LYSATE
PENTYLENE GLYCOL

WATER
SODIUM HYDROXIDE

Operating Instructions

Supplier

N.A.
BASF

BASF

CLR

CLR
SYMRISE

N.A.

% Material
83,65
0,20

5,00

3,00
3,00
5,00
0,15

100,00

After facial cleansing, place the mask sheet on your face and leave for 10-15 minutes, then remove. Avoid the eye and lip area. Gently
massage the remains into the skin until fully absorbed. Mask is not reusable.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.
This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com



